
 2020 VCS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY/DATE TIME PLAYING HOME OR AWAY

Fri.  Aug. 28, 2020 2:30 AM Volleyball Pictures

Fri. Aug. 28, 2020 5:00 PM  Junior High Lady Chargers vs. TEACH Home

Mon. Aug. 31, 2020 5:00 PM Junior High Lady Chargers vs. South Ridge Away 

Varsity Lady Chargers vs. South Ridge

Fri. Sept. 4, 2020 5:00 PM Varisty  Lady Chargers vs. East Liverpool Home

 Thur. Sept. 10 2020 4:30 PM Junior High Lady Chargers vs. Agape Home
Varsity  Lady Chargers vs. Agape

Fri. Sept. 11, 2020 5:00 PM Junior High  Lady Chargers vs TEACH Away

Tues. Sept. 15, 2020 5:00 PM Junior High Lady Chargers vs. Portersville Christian Away
Varsity Lady Chargers vs. Portersville Christian

Tues. Sept. 22, 2020 5:00 PM Varsity Lady Chargers vs. Heritage Christian Away

Fri. Sept. 25, 2020 5:00 PM Junior High . Lady Chargers vs. Calvary Home
Varsity Chargers vs. Calvary

Tues. Sept. 29, 2020 5:00 PM Junior High Lady Chargers vs. Hartville Away
Varsity  Lady Chargers vs.Hartville

Fri Oct. 2, 2020 5:00 PM Varsity Lady Chargers vs. Christian Life Home

Junior High Lady Chargers vs. Christian Life

Tues Oct. 6, 2020 5:00PM JV Lady Chargers vs. Agape Away
Varsity Lady Chargers vs. Agape

Fri. Oct.9, 2020 5:00 PM JV Lady Chargers vs. Hartville Home

Varsity  Lady Chargers vs. Hartville

Tues. Oct. 13, 2020 5:00 PM JV Lady Chargers vs. South Ridge Home
Varsity Lady Chargers vs. South Ridge

Fir. Oct. 16, 2020 5:00 PM Varisty Lady Chargers vs. Heritage Christian Home

Mon. Oct. 19, 2020 5:00 PM Varsity Lady Chargers vs. Christian Life Away
Junior High Lady Chargers vs. Christian Life

Fri. Oct. 23, 2020 6:00 PM JV Lady Chargers vs THE MOM'S Home
Varisty Lady Chargers vs. THE DAD'S

Away Game Addresses are on the reverse side
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 2020 VCS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

       Addresses of away games

South Ridge 924 Center rd Conneaut, Oh 44030

Christian Life 365 Hill City Road Cranberry, PA 16319

TEACH 8957 East Market St. Warren Ohio 44484

Heritage Christian 4403 Tiedeman Rd. Brooklyn Ohio 

Agape Christian 17791 Claridon Troy Rd. Burton Ohio 44021

Hartville 3497 Edison St. NE. Hartville, Ohio 44632

Away Game Addresses are on the reverse side


